Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees

Tuition Fee

Miscellaneous Fees

Registration
Medical

Dental

Library

Student Activities

Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

Basic Education Department

(Pre-School)

SY 2018-2019

Guidance, Counselling & Testing

Athletics
IMC
School Newspaper

Supplementary / Lab Fees

Guidebook

ID

Physical Development
Faculty Development
Extension Service
Test Papers

Insurance

LEDPA

Letran Shirt
Foundation Celebration
Intramurals / PE
Computer Lab
Air-con Fee

Kinder

34,407.99

795.00
400.00
400.00
1,022.00
682.00
825.00
965.00
909.00
342.00

6,340.00

200.00
500.00
950.00
375.00
550.00
300.00
100.00
200.00
400.00
450.00
800.00
2,200.00
3,300.00

10,325.00




PAYMENT SCHEMES & SCHEDULE
SY 2018-2019

PAYMENT SCHEME Kinder
Cash Basis 51,072.99
Semestral Basis 51,839.09
Installment Basis 52,605.18

Payment

Payment Scheme Schedule Kinder
Cash Basis Upon Enrollment 51,072.99
Semestral Basis Down payment * 25,000.00
2nd Oct 22 - 26, 2018 26,839.09
Installment Basis Down payment * 20,000.00
2nd August 20 - 24, 2018 10,868.39
3rd December 10 - 14, 2018 10,868.39
4th March 4 -8, 2019 10,868.39

* An initial down payment of P10,000 may be accepted during the enrollment, but the
full down payment should be settled on or before July 31, 2018.

Important:

Parents/guardians are responsible for settling payments on time.
Please take note of the payment schedule above. The amount is deemed
due even without prior notice. A fine is imposed on late payment.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.



Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila
Basic Education Department
(Elementary)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees
SY 2018-2019

Grade | Grade Il Grade I11 Grade IV Grade V Grade VI
Tuition Fee 35,337.54 36,263.87 37,191.80 38,118.13 39,046.09 39,974.01
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 795.00 795.00 795.00 795.00 795.00 795.00
Medical 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Dental 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Library 1,703.00 1,703.00 1,703.00 1,703.00 1,703.00 1,703.00
Student Activities 782.00 782.00 782.00 782.00 782.00 782.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 825.00 825.00 825.00 825.00 825.00 825.00
Athletics 1,165.00 1,165.00 1,165.00 1,165.00 1,465.00 1,465.00
IMC 1,135.05 1,135.05 1,135.05 1,135.05 1,135.05 1,135.05
School Newspaper 342.00 342.00 342.00 342.00 342.00 342.00
7,547.05 7,547.05 7,547.05 7,547.05 7,847.05 7,847.05
Supplementary / Lab Fees
Guidebook 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
ID Validation 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Physical Development 950.00 950.00 950.00 950.00 950.00 950.00
Faculty Development 375.00 375.00 375.00 375.00 375.00 375.00
Research & Development 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
Extension 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00
Test Papers 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Insurance 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Pages Council 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
LEDPA 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Letran Shirt 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Intramurals / PE 850.00 850.00 850.00 850.00 850.00 850.00
Foundation Celebration 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00
SBA 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00
Mustard Seed Magazine 320.00 320.00 320.00 320.00 320.00 320.00
Work Ed Materials - - 470.00 450.00 520.00 550.00
Internet Fee - - - - 700.00 700.00
Retreat - - - - - 2,500.00
First Communion - - 600.00 - - -
Science Laboratory - - - 735.00 840.00 840.00
Computer Lab 2,700.00 2,700.00 2,700.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
Air-con Fee 3,800.00 3,800.00 3,900.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
12,495.00 12,495.00 13,665.00 14,180.00 15,055.00 17,585.00
Additional fees for NEW students: Optional Fee:
ID 500.00 Locker 1,000.00
Orientation 300.00

800.00



PAYMENT SCHEMES & SCHEDULE

SY 2018-2019

PAYMENT SCHEME Grade | Grade Il Grade Il Grade IV Grade V Grade VI
Cash Basis 55,379.59 56,305.92 58,403.85 59,845.18 61,948.14 65,406.06
Semestral Basis 56,210.28 57,150.51 59,279.91 60,742.86 62,877.36 66,387.15
Installment Basis 57,040.98 57,995.10 60,155.97 61,640.54 63,806.58 67,368.24
Monthly Basis 57,871.67 58,839.69 61,032.03 62,538.21 64,735.80 68,349.33

Payment

Payment Scheme Scilledule Grade | Grade Il Grade Il Grade IV Grade V Grade VI
Cash Basis Upon Enrollment 55,379.59 56,305.92 58,403.85 59,845.18 61,948.14 65,406.06
Semestral Basis  |Down payment * 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00
2nd Oct 22 - 26, 2018 31,210.28 32,150.51 34,279.91 35,742.86 37,877.36 41,387.15
Installment Basis |Down payment * 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
2nd August 20 - 24, 2018 12,346.99 12,665.03 13,385.32 13,880.18 14,602.19 15,789.41
3rd December 10 - 14, 2018 12,346.99 12,665.03 13,385.32 13,880.18 14,602.19 15,789.41
4th March 4 -8, 2019 12,346.99 12,665.03 13,385.32 13,880.18 14,602.19 15,789.41
Monthly Basis Down payment * 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00
2nd August 1-7, 2018 5,358.96 5,479.96 5,754.00 5,942.28 6,216.98 6,668.67
3rd September 3-7, 2018 5,358.96 5,479.96 5,754.00 5,942.28 6,216.98 6,668.67
4th October 1-5, 2018 5,358.96 5,479.96 5,754.00 5,942.28 6,216.98 6,668.67
5th November 5-9, 2018 5,358.96 5,479.96 5,754.00 5,942.28 6,216.98 6,668.67
6th December 3-7, 2018 5,358.96 5,479.96 5,754.00 5,942.28 6,216.98 6,668.67
Tth January 7-11, 2019 5,358.96 5,479.96 5,754.00 5,942.28 6,216.98 6,668.67
8th February 1-7, 2019 5,358.96 5,479.96 5,754.00 5,942.28 6,216.98 6,668.67
9th March 1-7, 2019 5,358.96 5,479.96 5,754.00 5,942.28 6,216.98 6,668.67

* An initial down payment of P10,000 may be accepted during the enrollment, but the full down payment should
be settled on or before July 31, 2018

Important:

Parents/guardians are responsible for settling payments on time.

Please

take note of the payment schedule above. The amount is deemed due even

without prior notice.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.




Colegio de San Juan de Letran

Intramuros, Manila

Basic Education Department
(High School)

Schedule of Tuition and Other Fees
SY 2018-2019

Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10
Tuition Fee 44,187.66 45,118.83 46,011.27 46,974.72
Miscellaneous Fees
Registration 795.00 795.00 795.00 795.00
Medical 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Dental 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Library 1,703.00 1,703.00 1,703.00 1,703.00
Student Activities 782.00 782.00 782.00 782.00
Guidance, Counselling & Testing 825.00 825.00 825.00 825.00
Athletics 1,565.00 1,565.00 1,565.00 1,565.00
IMC 1,362.00 1,362.00 1,362.00 1,362.00
School Newspaper 398.00 398.00 398.00 398.00
PEHM 981.00 981.00 981.00 981.00
9,211.00 9,211.00 9,211.00 9,211.00
Supplementary / Lab Fees
Guidebook 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
ID Validation 500.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Physical Development 950.00 950.00 950.00 950.00
Faculty Development 375.00 375.00 375.00 375.00
Research & Development 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Extension Fee 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00
Test Papers 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00
Insurance 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Student Council 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
HPA 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00
Intramurals 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Internet Fee 700.00 700.00 700.00 700.00
Stage Play 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Letran Shirt 400.00 400.00 400.00 400.00
Foundation Celebration 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00
SBA 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00
Fish Magazine 440.00 440.00 440.00 440.00
Recollection 350.00 350.00 350.00 -
Retreat - - - 3,200.00
CAT/CWS - - - 1,248.50
I-Ready Online Instruction Program - - - 1,390.00
T.H.E. 2,100.00 2,300.00 2,300.00 -
Science Lab 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Computer Lab 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,200.00 4,100.00
Air-con Fee 4,100.00 4,100.00 4,200.00 4,200.00
18,815.00 18,565.00 18,865.00 22,953.50
* Additional fees for NEW students Optional Fee:
ID 500.00 Locker 1,000.00
Orientation 300.00

800.00



PAYMENT SCHEMES & SCHEDULE

SY 2018-2019

PAYMENT SCHEME Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10
Cash Basis 72,213.66 72,894.83 74,087.27 79,139.22
Semestral Basis 73,296.86 73,988.25 75,198.58 80,326.31
Installment Basis 74,380.07 75,081.68 76,309.89 81,513.40
Monthly Basis 75,463.27 76,175.10 77,421.20 82,700.49

Payment

Payment Scheme Sc%/edule Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9 Grade 10
Cash Basis Upon Enrollment 72,213.66 72,894.83 74,087.27 79,139.22
Semestral Basis Down payment * 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00
2nd Oct 22 - 26, 2018 38,296.86 38,988.25 40,198.58 45,326.31
Installment Basis Down payment * 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
2nd August 20 - 24, 2018 14,793.36 15,027.23 15,436.63 17,171.13
3rd December 10 - 14, 2018 14,793.36 15,027.23 15,436.63 17,171.13
4th March 4 -8, 2019 14,793.36 15,027.23 15,436.63 17,171.13
Monthly Basis Down payment * 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
2nd August 1-7, 2018 6,932.91 7,021.89 7,177.65 7,837.56
3rd September 3-7, 2018 6,932.91 7,021.89 7,177.65 7,837.56
4th October 1-5, 2018 6,932.91 7,021.89 7,177.65 7,837.56
5th November 5-9, 2018 6,932.91 7,021.89 7,177.65 7,837.56
6th December 3-7, 2018 6,932.91 7,021.89 7,177.65 7,837.56
Tth January 7-11, 2019 6,932.91 7,021.89 7,177.65 7,837.56
8th February 1-7, 2019 6,932.91 7,021.89 7,177.65 7,837.56
9th March 1-7, 2019 6,932.91 7,021.89 7,177.65 7,837.56

* An initial down payment of P10,000 may be accepted during the enrollment, but the
full down payment should be settled on or before July 31, 2018

Important:

Parents / guardians are responsible for settling payments on time.
Please take note of the payment schedule above.The amount is deemed

due even without prior notice. A fine is imposed on late payment.

A penalty of 2% of the amount due is being charged for late payment.

Please keep this copy of payment schedule for your reference.




